
Check-in & Hospitality
Registro y Desayuno Ligero

7:30 AM

9:00 AM Mass with Bishop Burns
Misa con el Obispo Burns

Competition Gym

Keynote Speakers
Presentaciones Principales

10:45 AM- 
11:30 AM

Julianne Stanz McGonigle Theatre 
Dr. Hosffman Ospino Competition Gym

(English)
(Español)

11:45 AM- 
12:30 PM

Dr. Jodi Hunt Room # 146 
Charleene Katra Room #148 

Round 1 Breakouts (English)

Ryan & Mary Rose Verret Commons  
Fr. Agustino Torres Weight Room #436

Dr. Gerardo Salazar McGonigle Theatre 
Katherine Angulo Room # 145 
Ana Marcela Rodriguez Room # 151 
Maribel Laguna Room # 147 
Esther Garcia Room # 149 

Lunch A
Comida A

11:45 AM- 
12:45 PM

BL Bistro

Lunch B
Comida B

12:45 PM- 
1:45 PM

BL Bistro

1:00 PM-
1:45 PM

Closing Prayer
Oración Final

4:00 PM Competition Gym

2:00 PM-
2:45 PM

Round 3 Breakouts (English)

Round 2 Breakouts (English)
Julianne Stanz Commons 

Charleene Katra Room # 146 
Jeanne Marie Miles Room # 148 
Dcn. Art Miller Weight Room #436
Ryan & Mary Rose Verret Room #150 

Dr. Jodi Hunt Room # 146 
Fr. Agustino Torres Commons 
Jeanne Marie Miles Room # 148 
Dcn. Art Miller Room # 150 
Sr. Maria Goretti Room # 152 

Round 4 Panel Presentations3:00 PM-
3:45 PM

Julianne Stanz, Fr. Agustino 
Torres, Charleen Katra, 
Dcn. Art Miller 

Dr. Hosffman Ospino, Dr. 
Gerardo Salazar, Katherine 
Angulo, Maribel Laguna, 
Esther Garcia

McGonigle Theatre 

(English)

Competition Gym
(Español)

Schedule
OCTOBER 11, 2025

(Español)Sesión 1

Exhibitors Hall Closes at 3:00 PM
Salón de Expositores cierra a las 3:00 PM

Dr. Hosffman Ospino McGonigle Theatre 
Katherine Angulo Room # 145 

Juan C. Moreno Room # 151 

Maribel Laguna Room # 147 
Esther Garcia Room # 149 

(Español)Sesión 2

Sr. Maria Goretti Room # 152 

(tiếng Việt)Buổi 2

Dr. Gerardo Salazar McGonigle Theatre 
Ana Marcela Rodriguez Room # 151 
Juan C. Moreno Weight Room #436

(Español)Sesión 3

Sesión 4 Panel de Presentadores

Parish Leadership Hub will be recording live from 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 
Hub de Liderazgo Parroquial estará grabando en vivo de 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
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